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With all fees and charges for 2017/18 GST is inclusive if applicable.

Traffic and Road Safety Fee/Charge 
2017/18 

$
Pricing 

Structure
Service 

Category
GST 

status

No. Description

1. Private Carpark Management Fees

To patrol & manage privately owned carparks @ 
$/carspace/year

267.00 4 H 10%

2. Line marking of Driveways 267.00 4 H 10%

3. Construction Zone Signs - per linear metre per 
week

18.00 5 K 10%

4. Crane Permits - per day 246.00 5 K Exempt

5. Container Permits 110.00 5 K Exempt

6. Dangar Island Vehicle Permit 

Per Vehicle Per Day 20.00 2 B 10%

Per Vehicle Per Week 63.00 2 B 10%

7. Dangar Island Community Vehicle - per one 
way trip

Frail, elderly or disabled passengers (per person) 2.20 2 B 10%

All other passengers (per person) 5.50 2 B 10%

8. Impounding of items other than Vehicles (eg. 
Signage, A-Frames, Corflute signs, Clothing 
bins)

a. Fee for Administration, Advertising, Seizure, 
Taking Charges, Removal Costs and Release 
Fee - (maximum)

  Up to 1.2m2 96.00 4 H Exempt

   >=1.2m2 191.00 4 H Exempt

b. Storage charges per day 9.50 4 H Exempt

9. Supply of Photograph (Traffic Matter) 15.00 4 H Exempt

10. Fee for processing Road Closure/Assessment of 
Traffic Management Plans

239.00 4 H Exempt


